SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SPICE IN MY LIFE $21
Rockmelon liqueur, spicy tequila, brown sugar, fresh lime

SPRING BLOSSOM $21
Vodka, apple liqueur, cherry blossom, brown sugar, fresh lime

PEACH'’S KISS $21
Bacardi, orange, peach, mint, cranberry, brown sugar, fresh lime
MEDITERRANEAN SPRITZ $21
Lemon infused gin, raspberry, brown sugar, fresh lime, soda water

OH MY MANGO $21
Vodka, limoncello, mango, mint, fresh lemon

LAVENDER HAZE $21
Purple gin, lavender, fresh lemon, aquafaba

MOVIE NIGHT OLD FASHION $29
Bourbon, Honey Jack Daniels, Homemade Popcorn Syrup, Orange Bitters

YOU ARE BERRY CUTE $29
Vodka, aperol, fresh lime, strawberry, brown sugar, aquafaba

ENLIVEN ME $29
Rose infused gin, lychee liqueur, watermelon, fresh lime,

strawberry, mint, cucumber

LOVE ME SOME GUMMY $29
Alize, blue curacao, lychee, elderflower, fresh lime, brown sugar, aquafaba
PRETTY IN PINK $23
Strawberry liqueur, brown sugar, fresh lime, aquafaba, Persian fairy floss
BISCOFF ESPRESSO MARTINI $25
Caramel vodka, biscoff, coffee liquor, fresh coffee

SWEET N TIPSY $27
Blue curacao, pineapple juice, caramel, brown sugar, fresh lime, aquafaba

WHO KNEW THE EMU $27
Green apple infused gin, pineapple juice, lychee, fresh lemon

FROZEN COCKTAILS

FROZEN APEROL $29
Aperol, soda water, prosecco

FROZEN DAIQUIRI $23
Passionfruit, strawberry, mango

FROZEN CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI $23
Caramel infused vodka, coffee liqueur, fresh coffee, brown sugar

FROZEN CINDERELLA $24

Vodka, mango, passionfruit, fresh lime, brown sugar, strawberry and mint

SPIRITS

TEQUILA

House Tequila
Patron Silver

Patron XO

1800 Coconut

Don Juan Escobar
Casamigos Reposado
Milagro Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul

BOURBON
House Bourbon
Makers Mark

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels
Buffalo Trace
Gentleman Jack
Eagle Rare
Sazerac Rye
Woodford Reserve

$10
$13
$13
$15
$18
$19
$25
$40
$50

$10
$10
$10
$1u
$13
$13
$15
$15
$18



SPIRITS

SCOTCH

House Scotch

Johnnie Black Label
Southern Comfort

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Glenfiddich 12

Monkey Shoulder

Highland Park 15 years
Cragganmore 12 years
Nikka From The Barrel
Chivas Regal 18

The Macallan 12

Nikka Coffee Grain Whiskey
Glenfiddich IPA

XR21

Blue Label

Glenfiddich Gran Reserva 21

VODKA

House Vodka

Grey Goose (Essences Strawberry & Lemongrass)
Grey Goose (Essences White Peach & Rosemary)
Ciroc

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Grey Goose VX

GIN

House Gin

Beefeater Pink Gin

Bombay (Mediterranean lemon)
Tanqueray Rangpur

Ink Gin

Roku Gin

Hendricks

Gin Mare

Monkey 47

$10
$10
$10
$1

$14

$15

$15

$18
$20
$20
$21
$22
$22
$35
$40
$49

$10
$14
$14
$15
$14
$15
$49

$10
$1
$1
$12
$12
$13
$14
$16
$19

CLASSIC COKTAILS

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, peach schnapps, orange, cranberry, lemon, brown sugar

CAPRIOSKA

Vodka, brown sugar, freshly squeezed lime juice

MARGARITA

Cazadores Blanco Tequila, triple sec, lime, sugar, salted rim

AMARETTO SOUR

Disaronno amaretto, Angostura bitters, lemon, aquafaba, brown sugar

WHISKY SOUR

Whisky, fresh lemon juice, cherry, sugar, aquafaba
CHAMBORD SOUR

Chambord, fresh lemon juice, sugar, aquafaba
COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime, brown sugar
LYCHEE MARTINI

Vodka, lychee liqueur, lemon, lychee, brown sugar
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlua, fresh coffee, brown sugar

MOJITO

Bacardi carta blanca, soda water, lime, mint, brown sugar
NEGRONI

Campari, Bombay Sapphire, Antica Formula

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, Angostura bitters, orange bitters, brown sugar
MANHATTAN

Rye whiskey, bourbon, Angostura bitters sugar, orange twist
PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, passionfruit puree, lime, passionfruit liqueur, aquafaba
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triple sec, coca cola, lemon, sugar

*other classics can be made upon request

$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$21
$21
$21
$21
$22

$23



SHARED COCKTAILS — 3L

BUTTERFLY AWAY

Gin, butterfly pea, lavender, prosecco, brown sugar,
fresh lime, soda water

TROPICAL DREAM

Vodka, peach, lychee, white wine, brown sugar,
fresh lime, lemonade

BLUE ILLUSION

Alize, blue curacao, passionfruit, brown sugar,
fresh lime, lemonade

MOJITO FOR EVERYONE

Bacardi rum, mint, fresh lime, brown sugar, soda

ME AND MY MATES

Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin, coca cola,
fresh lime, brown sugar

MOCKTAILS

$109

$109

$109

$109

$109

DAINTY DANIALA

Cranberry, peach, lychee, lemonade

FRUITYLICIOUS NATALIA

Raspberry, lime, lemonade, simple sugar, gummy bears

ANTI-MOJITO

Fresh mint, lime, apple, simple sugar, soda

UNICORN

Passionfruit, mango, mint, raspberry and rainbow candy

NON ALCOHOLIC

$13
$13
$13

$14

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Fanta, Lemon Lime & Bitters

STRANGE LOVE LO-CAL-SODA

Double Ginger Beer, Lemon, Very Mandarin

SOFT DRINKS JUG
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Pink Lemonade

$5
$6

$20

FROM THE TAP SCH PNT
EMU HALL - JAMES TOBIAS premium lager 4.7% $9 $12
BROOKVALE UNION ginger beer 4% $10 $12
SOMERSBY CIDER apple cider 4.5% $10 $12
GREAT NORTHERN super crisp 3.5% $1 $13
BALTER xpa 6% $11 $13
CANADIAN CLUB whisky and dry 4.8% $1 $13
MOUNTAIN CULTURE status quo pale ale 5.2% $11 $13
NEWTOWNER Australian pale ale 4.8% $11 $13
CARLTON DRY classic lager 4.5% $11 $13
PERONI nastro azzuro 5.1% $13 $15
ASAHI super dry 5% $14 $16
VODKA CRUISER (LUSH GUAVA) 4.6% $14 $16
BOTTLED BEER

GREAT NORTHERN lager 0% $9
COOPERS LIGHT premium light 2.5% $9
BALTER CERVEZA lager 4% $9
CORONA premium lager 4.5% $10
STONE & WOOD pacific ale 4.4% $10
PURE BLONDE low carb lager 4.2% $10
HEINEKEN premium lager 5% $10
TOOHEYS NEW Australian lager 4.6% $10
4 PINES nitro stout 5.1% $10



RED WINES

EMU HALL HOUSE RED ® GLS $7

CAVEDON PINOT NOIR ® GLS $12
KING VALLEY, VIC
Layered cherry ripe red berries deliver a soft & elegant easy drinking Pinot Noir.

KOYAMA MOUNTFORD LIAISON

PINOT NOIR ®
NORTH CANTERBURY, NZ

Loads of Raspberry, red cherry a delicious Medium bodied
Pinot with hints of rhubarb & dried fruit & a soft long elegant finish.

MAIN & CHERRY TEMPRANILLO ®
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

Vibrant, soft & plush ripe cherries, blackcurrant, plums, a delicious
Spanish style wine with additional fruit weight & perfect for those Merlot drinkers.

RUSDEN DRIFTSAND GSM @ GLS $11
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

The perfect blend of Grenache, Shiraz gives ripe raspberry & dark berry fruits
with a soft velvet finish perfect for Merlot lovers, a definite recommendation.

MAIN & CHERRY CABERNET

SAUVIGNON ®
MCLAREN VALE, SA

Rich & softened dark red red & hints of blue fruits with layers of
dark chocolate, so delicious & perfect with anything from the Girill.

COATES CABERNET SAUVIGNON ®
LANGHORNE CREEK, SA

Lucious dark berry, plums & notes of currant & mocha with glints
of mint & cedar adding complexity to this amazing Cabernet.

WANGOLINA SHIRAZ CABERNET
MT BENSON, SA

Plush & softly textured with blueberry & cassis fruits intermingled
with dark earth & mocha flavours, supported by a refreshing & soft finish.

PONTING PINNACLE SHIRAZ
MCLAREN VALE, SA

Ripe Plum, dark & red berry fruits with hints of Mocha, leading
to a fine long velvet finish, this delicious Shiraz is one to remember.

TIN SHED MELTING POT SHIRAZ
MCLAREN VALE, SA

Rich dark & red berry brooding fruits with hints of Christmas spice & dark chocolate,
this elegant Shiraz is perfect with anything from the Girill.

RUSDEN BLACK GUTS SHIRAZ
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

A life changing wine, delicious layers of ripe red berry, violet, liquorice,
spice & underlying dark berry fruit, full of rich characters & supreme elegance.

ANDELUNA 1300 MALBEC
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

© Vegan friendly

GLS $12

GLS $11

GLS $13

BTL $35
BTL $60

BTL $80

BTL $60

BTL $60

BTL $60

BTL $75

BTL $55

BTL $60

BTL $65

BTL $125

BTL $55

SPRITZ

APEROL

Aperol, prosecco, soda water

PIMMS

Pimms, prosecco, lime, dry ginger

ELDERFLOWER & LYCHEE

Vodka, prosecco, lychee, elderflower, lime, brown sugar

RASPBERRY & LIME SPRITZ

Fresh blueberry, Chambord, lime, prosecco

MANGO & MINT SPRITZ

Mango vodka, mango nectar, mint, soda, prosecco

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, fresh lemon, mint, brown sugar, prosecco, soda

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

$17
$17
$18
$18
$18

$18

DALWOOD BLANC DE BLANC

SPARKLING
HUNTER VALLEY NSW

100% Chardonnay, this delicious Sparkling
has green & golden apple citrus & a crisp lovely finish.

FARINA PROSECCO DOC
VENETO, ITALY

Bright lively citrus fruit flavours of tangerine, pear
& green apple, a beautifully balanced Prosecco.

EMMALENE SPARKLING

PINOT NOIR ROSE
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

A wonderful mix of fruit flavours with strawberry
& raspberry tangled with hints of elderflower with a crisp dry elegant finish.

BORGO MOLINO PROSECCO

ROSE EXTRA DRY DOC BRUT
VENETO, ITALY

Delicate & fragrant with hints of strawberry, raspberry,
cherry and notes of red rose petal, simply delicious.

CHANDON NV BRUT
YARRA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
REMIS, FRANCE

DOM PERIGNON
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

GLS $10

GLS $11

GLS $11

GLS $13

BTL $50

BTL $55

BTL $55

BTL $60

BTL $65

BTL $140

BTL $499



WHITE WINES

EMU HALL HOUSE WHITE ® GLS $7

FARINA BIANCO ©®
VENETO, ITALY

A lovely blend of Italian varieties resulting in a wine that
is fresh vibrant & Pinot Grigio esque.

CORDURQOY RIESLING ® GLS $10
WATERVALE, CLARE VALLEY, SA

White blossom, lemon & lime, with lovely textual fruit citrus,

this is perfect with any seafood dishes.

NAKED RUN RIESLING ®
CLARE VALLEY, SA

Delicate granny smith apple and floral citrus fruit a sweeter
Riesling perfect balance between racy citrus & ripe sweet fruit
perfect with anything spicy or for those looking for a sweet option.

SOHO PEGGY SAUVIGNON BLANC ®  GLS $10
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

Balanced layers of freshly cut tropical citrus and passionfruit.
This is great with or without food.

PONTING FIRST SESSION

SAUVIGNON BLANC
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

A delicious mix of tropical fruit with hints of passionfruit
& lemongrass soft & inviting perfect with seafood.

FARINA PINOT GRIGIO DOC GLS $11
VENETO, ITALY

Fresh pear & green apple citrus, excellent drinkability for

those looking for a light subtle white wine for any occasion.

TUMBLONG HILLS CHENIN BLANC
GUNDAGAIL NSW

Lashings of juicy Nectarine & tropical citrus similar to
Pinot Grigio with more fruit & texture a delicious crowd pleaser.

EMMALENE PINOT GRIS ® GLS $11
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

Light red juicy citrus fruit fill the palate with lovely
texture & zing this wine takes your tastebuds on an enjoyable adventure.

GALA PINOT GRIS ®
CRANBROOK, TAS

Fresh pear & juicy layered citrus fill the palate with lovely texture,
this wine takes your tastebuds on an enjoyable adventure.

© Vegan friendly

BTL $35
BTL $55

BTL $55

BTL $60

BTL $55

BTL $60

BTL $60

BTL $60

BTL $55

BTL $65

MCHENRY HOHNEN ROCKY ROAD
CHARDONNAY (Bio & Organic Vineyards) GLS $12
MARGARET RIVER, WA

Green apple citrus with additions of mature lime & grapefruit,
light oak a delicious easy drinking style of Chardonnay.

DALWOOD CHARDONNAY
HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

Ripe Grapefruit & stone fruit, both rich & flavoursome
a medium elegant style of Chardonnay.

NOVUM CHARDONNAY ®
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

A seriously excellent wine, with amazing layers of Yellow apple,
Apricot & Nashi pear, with elegant citrus if you are looking for
a Burgundy Chardonnay you have found the perfect wine.

HARTFORD COURT RUSSIAN RIVER

CHARDONNAY ©
SANOMA, USA

This is an experience with jasmine flower, citrus fruit,
green apple & pear with elegant layers complemented by fresh kiwi,
lemon drop a true experience.

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

ROSE

BTL $60

BTL $65

BTL $92

BTL $125

BTL $70

ETE D’ELODIE ROSE GLS $11
PROVENCE FRANCE

Strawberries and white flowers with hints of vanilla, a Provence Rosé
with harmony and elegance, a must for watching the Sun go down
whilst you daydream of Southern France.

PONTING RIANNA ROSE
FLEURIE, SA

Enticing florals with light cherry & pomegranate citrus, this delicious Rose
has great balance to work with or without food.

© Vegan friendly

BTL $55

BTL $65





