SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SPICE IN MY LIFE Rockmelon liqueur, spicy tequila, brown sugar, fresh lime	\$21
SPRING BLOSSOM	\$21
Vodka, apple liqueur, cherry blossom, brown sugar, fresh lime	
PEACH'S KISS	\$21
Bacardi, orange, peach, mint, cranberry, brown sugar, fresh lime	φ01
MEDITERRANEAN SPRITZ Lemon infused gin, raspberry, brown sugar, fresh lime, soda water	\$ 21
OH MY MANGO	¢01
Vodka, limoncello, mango, mint, fresh lemon	\$21
LAVENDER HAZE	\$21
Purple gin, lavender, fresh lemon, aquafaba	Ψ21
MOVIE NIGHT OLD FASHION	\$22
Bourbon, Honey Jack Daniels, Homemade Popcorn Syrup, Orange Bitters	Ψ
YOU ARE BERRY CUTE	\$22
Vodka, aperol, fresh lime, strawberry, brown sugar, aquafaba	'
ENLIVEN ME	\$22
Rose infused gin, lychee liqueur, watermelon, fresh lime,	
strawberry, mint, cucumber	φ00
LOVE ME SOME GUMMY Alize, blue curacao, lychee, elderflower, fresh lime, brown sugar, aquafaba	\$22
PRETTY IN PINK	\$23
Strawberry liqueur, brown sugar, fresh lime, aquafaba, Persian fairy floss	ΨΔΟ
BISCOFF ESPRESSO MARTINI	\$25
Caramel vodka, biscoff, coffee liquor, fresh coffee	1
SWEET N TIPSY	\$27
Blue curacao, pineapple juice, caramel, brown sugar, fresh lime, aquafaba	
WHO KNEW THE EMU	\$27
Green apple infused gin, pineapple juice, lychee, fresh lemon	
FROZEN COCKTAILS	
FROZEN APEROL	\$22
Aperol, soda water, prosecco	
FROZEN DAIQUIRI	\$23
Passionfruit, strawberry, mango	фос
FROZEN CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI Caramel infused vodka, coffee liqueur, fresh coffee, brown sugar	\$23
FROZEN CINDERELLA	\$24
Vodka, mango, passionfruit, fresh lime, brown sugar, strawberry and mint	φ24

SPIRITS

TEQUILA	
House Tequila	\$10
Patron Silver	\$13
Patron XO	\$13
1800 Coconut	\$15
Don Juan Escobar	\$18
Casamigos Reposado	\$19
Milagro Reposado	\$25
Don Julio 1942	\$40
Clase Azul	\$50
BOURBON	
House Bourbon	\$10
Makers Mark	\$10
Jim Beam	\$10
Jack Daniels	\$11
Buffalo Trace	\$13
Gentleman Jack	\$13
Eagle Rare	\$15
Sazerac Rye	\$15
Woodford Reserve	\$18

SPIRITS

SCOTCH	
House Scotch	\$10
Johnnie Black Label	\$10
Southern Comfort	\$10
Jameson Irish Whiskey	\$11
Glenfiddich 12	\$14
Monkey Shoulder	\$15
Highland Park 15 years	\$15
Cragganmore 12 years	\$18
Nikka From The Barrel	\$20
Chivas Regal 18	\$20
The Macallan 12	\$21
Nikka Coffee Grain Whiskey	\$22
Glenfiddich IPA	\$22
XR21	\$35
Blue Label	\$40
Glenfiddich Gran Reserva 21	\$49
VODKA	
House Vodka	\$10
Grey Goose (Essences Strawberry & Lemongrass)	\$14
Grey Goose (Essences White Peach & Rosemary)	\$14
Ciroc	\$15
Belvedere	\$14
Grey Goose	\$15
Grey Goose VX	\$49
GIN	
House Gin	\$10
Beefeater Pink Gin	\$11
Bombay (Mediterranean lemon)	\$11
Tanqueray Rangpur	\$12
Ink Gin	\$12
Roku Gin	\$13
Hendricks	\$14
Gin Mare	\$16
Monkey 47	\$19

CLASSIC COKTAILS

SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, peach schnapps, orange, cranberry, lemon, brown sugar	\$19
CAPRIOSKA Vodka, brown sugar, freshly squeezed lime juice	\$19
MARGARITA Cazadores Blanco Tequila, triple sec, lime, sugar, salted rim	\$19
AMARETTO SOUR Disaronno amaretto, Angostura bitters, lemon, aquafaba, brown sugar	\$19
WHISKY SOUR Whisky, fresh lemon juice, cherry, sugar, aquafaba	\$19
CHAMBORD SOUR Chambord, fresh lemon juice, sugar, aquafaba	\$19
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime, brown sugar	\$19
LYCHEE MARTINI Vodka, lychee liqueur, lemon, lychee, brown sugar	\$19
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Kahlua, fresh coffee, brown sugar	\$19
MOJITO Bacardi carta blanca, soda water, lime, mint, brown sugar	\$21
NEGRONI Campari, Bombay Sapphire, Antica Formula	\$21
OLD FASHIONED Bourbon, Angostura bitters, orange bitters, brown sugar	\$21
MANHATTAN Rye whiskey, bourbon, Angostura bitters sugar, orange twist	\$21
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vanilla vodka, passionfruit puree, lime, passionfruit liqueur, aquafaba	\$22
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triple sec, coca cola, lemon, sugar	\$23

^{*}other classics can be made upon request

SHARED COCKTAILS — 3L	
BUTTERFLY AWAY Gin, butterfly pea, lavender, prosecco, brown sugar, fresh lime, soda water	\$109
TROPICAL DREAM Vodka, peach, lychee, white wine, brown sugar, fresh lime, lemonade	\$109
BLUE ILLUSION Alize, blue curacao, passionfruit, brown sugar, fresh lime, lemonade	\$109
MOJITO FOR EVERYONE Bacardi rum, mint, fresh lime, brown sugar, soda	\$109
ME AND MY MATES Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin, coca cola, fresh lime, brown sugar	\$109
MOCKTAILS	
DAINTY DANIALA Cranberry, peach, lychee, lemonade	\$13
FRUITYLICIOUS NATALIA Raspberry, lime, lemonade, simple sugar, gummy bears	\$13
ANTI-MOJITO Fresh mint, lime, apple, simple sugar, soda	\$13
UNICORN Passionfruit, mango, mint, raspberry and rainbow candy	\$14
NON ALCOHOLIC	
SOFT DRINKS Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Fanta, Lemon Lime & Bitters	\$5
STRANGE LOVE LO-CAL-SODA Double Ginger Beer, Lemon, Very Mandarin	\$6
SOFT DRINKS JUG Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Pink Lemonade	\$20

FROM THE TAP	SCH	PNT	
EMU HALL - JAMES TOBIAS premium lager 4.7%	\$9	\$12	
BROOKVALE UNION ginger beer 4%	\$10	\$12	
SOMERSBY CIDER apple cider 4.5%	\$10 \$11	\$12	
GREAT NORTHERN super crisp 3.5%		\$13	
BALTER xpa 5%	\$11	\$13	
CANADIAN CLUB whisky and dry 4.8%	\$11	\$13	
MOUNTAIN CULTURE status quo pale ale 5.2%	\$11	\$13	
NEWTOWNER Australian pale ale 4.8%	\$11	\$13	
CARLTON DRY classic lager 4.5%	\$11	\$13	
PERONI nastro azzuro 5.1%	\$13	\$15	
ASAHI super dry 5%	\$14	\$16	
VODKA CRUISER (LUSH GUAVA) 4.6%	\$14	\$16	
BOTTLED BEER			
GREAT NORTHERN lager 0%		\$9	
COOPERS LIGHT premium light 2.5%		\$9	
BALTER CERVEZA lager 4%		\$9	
CORONA premium <i>lager 4.5%</i>		\$10	
STONE & WOOD pacific ale 4.4%		\$10	
PURE BLONDE low carb lager 4.2%		\$10	
HEINEKEN premium lager 5%		\$10	
TOOHEYS NEW Australian lager 4.6%		\$10	
4 PINES nitro stout 5.1%		\$10	

RED WINES			SPRITZ		
EMU HALL HOUSE RED ♡	GLS \$7	BTL \$35	APEROL		9
AVEDON PINOT NOIR ® ING VALLEY, VIC lyered cherry ripe red berries deliver a soft & elegant easy drin	GLS \$12	BTL \$60	Aperol, prosecco, soda water PIMMS Pimms, prosecco, lime, dry ginger		,
OYAMA MOUNTFORD LIAISON INOT NOIR © ORTH CANTERBURY, NZ oads of Raspberry, red cherry a delicious Medium bodied		BTL \$80	ELDERFLOWER & LYCHEE Vodka, prosecco, lychee, elderflower, lime, brown s RASPBERRY & LIME SPRITZ	ugar	
not with hints of rhubarb & dried fruit & a soft long elegant fini IAIN & CHERRY TEMPRANILLO © DELAIDE HILLS, SA brant, soft & plush ripe cherries, blackcurrant, plums, a deliciou	us	BTL \$60	Fresh blueberry, Chambord, lime, prosecco MANGO & MINT SPRITZ Mango vodka, mango nectar, mint, soda, prosecco LIMONCELLO SPRITZ		
panish style wine with additional fruit weight & perfect for thos RUSDEN DRIFTSAND GSM © AROSSA VALLEY, SA he perfect blend of Grenache, Shiraz gives ripe raspberry & dar ith a soft velvet finish perfect for Merlot lovers, a definite recom	GLS \$11	BTL \$60	Limoncello, fresh lemon, mint, brown sugar, prose		
MAIN & CHERRY CABERNET AUVIGNON ⊚ ICLAREN VALE, SA Ich & softened dark red red & hints of blue fruits with layers of	GLS \$12	BTL \$60	DALWOOD BLANC DE BLANC SPARKLING HUNTER VALLEY NSW	GLS \$10	BTL
ark chocolate, so delicious & perfect with anything from the Gr OATES CABERNET SAUVIGNON © ANGHORNE CREEK, SA Icious dark berry, plums & notes of currant & mocha with glints mint & cedar adding complexity to this amazing Cabernet.		BTL \$75	100% Chardonnay, this delicious Sparkling has green & golden apple citrus & a crisp lovely finish. FARINA PROSECCO DOC VENETO, ITALY Bright lively citrus fruit flavours of tangerine, pear	GLS \$11	BTL
VANGOLINA SHIRAZ CABERNET T BENSON, SA ush & softly textured with blueberry & cassis fruits intermingled the dark earth & mocha flavours, supported by a refreshing & s	GLS \$11 d oft finish.	BTL \$55	& green apple, a beautifully balanced Prosecco. EMMALENE SPARKLING PINOT NOIR ROSE ADELAIDE HILLS, SA	GLS \$11	BTL
ONTING PINNACLE SHIRAZ CLAREN VALE, SA se Plum, dark & red berry fruits with hints of Mocha, leading a fine long velvet finish, this delicious Shiraz is one to rememb	per.	BTL \$60	A wonderful mix of fruit flavours with strawberry & raspberry tangled with hints of elderflower with a crisp dry ele BORGO MOLINO PROSECCO ROSE EXTRA DRY DOC BRUT	gant finish.	BTL
IN SHED MELTING POT SHIRAZ CLAREN VALE, SA th dark & red berry brooding fruits with hints of Christmas spices elegant Shiraz is perfect with anything from the Grill.	GLS \$13	BTL \$65	VENETO, ITALY Delicate & fragrant with hints of strawberry, raspberry, cherry and notes of red rose petal, simply delicious.		
USDEN BLACK GUTS SHIRAZ AROSSA VALLEY, SA life changing wine, delicious layers of ripe red berry, violet, lique	orice,	BTL \$125	CHANDON NV BRUT yarra valley, australia VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT	GLS \$13	BTL BTL
oice & underlying dark berry fruit, full of rich characters & supre			REMIS, FRANCE		

BTL \$55

DOM PERIGNON CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

BTL \$499

ANDELUNA 1300 MALBEC MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

WHITE WINES

EMU HALL HOUSE WHITE ⊚ FARINA BIANCO ⊚ VENETO, ITALY A lovely blend of Italian varieties resulting in a wine that is fresh vibrant & Pinot Grigio esque.	GLS \$7	BTL \$35 BTL \$55	MCHENRY HOHNEN ROCKY ROAD CHARDONNAY (Bio & Organic Vineyards) MARGARET RIVER, WA Green apple citrus with additions of mature lime & grapefruit, light oak a delicious easy drinking style of Chardonnay.	GLS \$12	BTL \$60
CORDUROY RIESLING © WATERVALE, CLARE VALLEY, SA White blossom, lemon & lime, with lovely textual fruit citrus, this is perfect with any seafood dishes.	GLS \$10	BTL \$55	DALWOOD CHARDONNAY HUNTER VALLEY, NSW Ripe Grapefruit & stone fruit, both rich & flavoursome a medium elegant style of Chardonnay.		BTL \$65
NAKED RUN RIESLING © CLARE VALLEY, SA Delicate granny smith apple and floral citrus fruit a sweeter Riesling perfect balance between racy citrus & ripe sweet fruit perfect with anything spicy or for those looking for a sweet optio	n	BTL \$60	NOVUM CHARDONNAY © MARLBOROUGH, NZ A seriously excellent wine, with amazing layers of Yellow apple, Apricot & Nashi pear, with elegant citrus if you are looking for a Burgundy Chardonnay you have found the perfect wine.		BTL \$92
SOHO PEGGY SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH, NZ Balanced layers of freshly cut tropical citrus and passionfruit. This is great with or without food.	GLS \$10	BTL \$55	HARTFORD COURT RUSSIAN RIVER CHARDONNAY © SANOMA, USA This is an experience with jasmine flower, citrus fruit, green apple & pear with elegant layers complemented by fresh k	iwi.	BTL \$125
PONTING FIRST SESSION SAUVIGNON BLANC ADELAIDE HILLS, SA A delicious mix of tropical fruit with hints of passionfruit & lemongrass soft & inviting perfect with seafood.		BTL \$60	lemon drop a true experience. CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH, NZ		BTL \$70
FARINA PINOT GRIGIO DOC VENETO, ITALY Fresh pear & green apple citrus, excellent drinkability for	GLS \$11	BTL \$60	ROSE		
those looking for a light subtle white wine for any occasion. TUMBLONG HILLS CHENIN BLANC GUNDAGAI, NSW Lashings of juicy Nectarine & tropical citrus similar to Pinot Grigio with more fruit & texture a delicious crowd pleaser.		BTL \$60	ETE D'ELODIE ROSE PROVENCE FRANCE Strawberries and white flowers with hints of vanilla, a Provence R with harmony and elegance, a must for watching the Sun go dow whilst you daydream of Southern France.		BTL \$55
EMMALENE PINOT GRIS © ADELAIDE HILLS, SA Light red juicy citrus fruit fill the palate with lovely texture & zing this wine takes your tastebuds on an enjoyable ad	GLS \$11	BTL \$55	PONTING RIANNA ROSE FLEURIE, SA Enticing florals with light cherry & pomegranate citrus, this delicit has great balance to work with or without food.	ous Rose	BTL \$65
GALA PINOT GRIS ⊕ CRANBROOK, TAS Fresh pear & juicy layered citrus fill the palate with lovely texture, this wine takes your tastebuds on an enjoyable adventure.		BTL \$65			